Prentice Hall Legal & I	
	DIVISION C CHARTER NUMBER
THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	MYISION COLARTER NUMBER 名 語名
Serg-Tec Biologicals	3 C.
	20 CONTED
	Programme State of the state of
	5 A
Annual Report Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Domestication Fictitious Business Nameus	Merger Name Reservation Name Registration Non-Profit/Articles of Ir Other Profit/Articles of Incorporation
Limited Partnership C. COPY Limited Liability 101AL	Reinstatement Resignation of R.A., Official 143783. Frademark JCC/Filing 1 ***1837.50 ***1837.50
Certified Copy Photocopy Corporate Print-Out Fictitious/Owner Search	CUS Good Standing R.A., Off/Dir Search
() Walk in () Call if Problem () FOR PRENTICE HALL'S US	Will Wait (Pick up 3/20 7.0 DATE/TIME
04	
BRANCH ORDERING: 14 BY: UNISE BRANCH RECEIVING: 74/1 BY: 11/19	CHECK#
BRANCH RECEIVING: 741 BY: 1179 REF/JOB # 63-94-02/77	ST./CTY/ FEES
CLIENT MATTER #	CORR. FEE/
SAME DAY 24 HR ROUTINE	SPEC. HANDL.
VERBAL REQUESTED: YES OR NO	MESSENGER
DATE SENT: MAIL FAX FED EXP.	COPIES
-II ED: 1 1	FAX FEE
FILED:/ SENT TO: BRANCH CLIENT	

Green - FILE

Canary - ACCOUNTING

Floride Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1Sera-Tec Biologicals	TOTAL BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
(Name of limited partnership as it is in the h	ome state:
	N VER
2 Sera-Tec Biologicals Limited Par	3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
(If name is unavailable name under the	7 o
.(If name is unavailable, name under which the transact business in Florida; must contain the	ne limited partnership proposes to registion of
	a word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3. Feilisylvania	▲ September 29, 1994 🗷
(State of Formation)	·
	(Date of Formation) 5
5. The Prentice-Hall Corporat	
	ion System, Inc.
(Name of Registered Agent	for Service of Process)
6 1201 Hays Street, Suite 1	05
(Street Address of Registe	(red Office)
Tallahassee	
	- Florida <u>323</u> 01
(City)	(Zip Code)
Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Ser	
The Prentice-Hall Corporation S	VICE OF Process.
By: Jannifor a Kenton	ystem, Inc.
(Agent must sign on this	Last. V.P.
14th Floor Packard Building	IINO)
15th and Chapterst at 1 Tax and	A
(Address of Registered Office required in State	nia, PA 19102
(Address of Registered Office required in Starrincipal Office.)	te of Formation or, if not required, Address of
. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS	SPECIFIC ADDRESS
S.T. Diologicals Garage	OF FOILIG ADDRESS
S T Biologicals Corp.	12th Floor Packard Bldg
Culture 10/3/6	15th and Chestnut Street
P45010101316	Philadelphia, PA 19102
,	
	_
Please see #9 above.	-
(Ollice Wilers Names, Addresses and	Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)
ntributions of the limited partner or limited	p the records listing the addresses and capital
Florida is cancelled or withdrawn	ep the records listing the addresses and capital rtners until the limited partnership's registration
12th Floor Packard Building	
15th and Chestnut Streets Philadelphi	a, PA 19102
	f Limited Partnership)
/a · /an 622 Q	LITRITED Partnership)

STATE OF Purply and COUNTY OF Cumbel and THE FOREGOING instrument was acknowledged and swom to before me this		
STATE OF language a COUNTY OF Cumbuland THE FOREGOING instrument was acknowledged and swom to before me this/3 th. day of Colour, 1994, byS T Biologicals Corp. (Name of General Partner) of Sera-Tec Biologicals (Name of Limited Partnership), APennsylvania (State or Country) Limited Partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership. Notary Public	This 13 day of O-total	95 M
STATE OF language a COUNTY OF Cumbuland THE FOREGOING instrument was acknowledged and swom to before me this _/3 th. day of Colour, 1994, by _ST Biologicals Corp. (Name of General Partner) of Sera-Tec Biologicals (Name of Limited Partnership), APennsylvania(State or Country) Limited Partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership. Notary Public State of	Were Lid Hund.	R OFF
THE FOREGOING instrument was acknowledged and swom to before me this/34A. day of Color. 1994 by _S T Biologicals Corp. (Name of General Partner) of Sera-Tec Biologicals (Name of Limited Partnership), APennsylvania (State or Country) Limited Partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership. Notary Public	Gerjeral Partner	
THE FOREGOING instrument was acknowledged and swom to before me this/34A. day of Color. 1994 by _S T Biologicals Corp. (Name of General Partner) of Sera-Tec Biologicals (Name of Limited Partnership), APennsylvania (State or Country) Limited Partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership. Notary Public	() / .	Por
THE FOREGOING instrument was acknowledged and swom to before me this/34A. day of Color. 1994 by _S T Biologicals Corp. (Name of General Partner) of Sera-Tec Biologicals (Name of Limited Partnership), APennsylvania (State or Country) Limited Partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership. Notary Public	STATE OF Pennsylvania	
(Name of Limited Partnership), A Pennsylvania (State or Country) Limited Partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership. Notary Public State of Introduct Large SEAL) My Commission Expires: Notaria Seal Joyce R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennstorn Notary Public East Pe	COUNTY OF Cumberland	SHO SHO
(Name of Limited Partnership), A Pennsylvania (State or Country) Limited Partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership. Notary Public State of Introduct Large SEAL) My Commission Expires: Notaria Seal Joyce R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennstorn Notary Public East Pe	THE FOREGOING instrument was acknowledged and	124.
(Name of Limited Partnership), A Pennsylvania (State or Country) Limited Partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership. Notary Public State of Introduct Large SEAL) My Commission Expires: Notaria Seal Joyce R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennstorn Notary Public East Pe	of October, 1994, by ST Biologicals Con	Name of Gazard Part day
(State or Country) Limited Partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership. Notary Public State of My Commission Expires: Notarial Seal Joyce R Lambour, Notary Public East Pennsboro Tup., Cumberland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995		(Marine of General Partner) of
Notary Public State of My Commission Expires: Notary Public State of Notary Public State of Notarial Seal Joyce R. Lambour, Notary Public East Pennsboro Tup., Cumberland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995	Sera-Tec Biologicals	
Notary Public State of My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires: Notarial Seal Joyce R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennsborn Tag., Cumberland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995	Partnership On behalf of the Linit of Pennsylvania	(State or Country) Limited
State of My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires: Motarial Seal Joyce R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennsboro Twp., Cumberland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995	. Satisfies in p. Of the limited Partnership.	The state of the s
State of My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires: Motarial Seal Joyce R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennsboro Twp., Cumberland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995	Despo Red la	
State of My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires: Motarial Seal Joyce R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennsboro Twp., Cumberland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995	Note of Public	
My Commission Expires: U.g. Y. 9.9 S Notarial Seal Joyoe R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennsboro Typ., Cumberland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995		
Notarial Seal Joyce R. Lamboth, Michary Public East Pennsboro Twp., Cumberland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995		
Notarial Seal Joyce R. Lambein, Molary Public East Pennsboro Twp., Cumberland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995	And a series of Expiles.	
Joyce R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennsboro Twp., Cumberland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995		
	Notarial Seal Joyce R. Larriborn, Notary Public East Pennsboro Twp., Cumberland County	
Member, PermayAvania Association of Notaries	I bl. Commission Profess Acres 4 4005 1	

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

CORE ME, the unc	lersigned, personally appeared	Alexander Grass
Pennsylvania	Sera-Tec Biologicals	, a (an)
certifies as follows:	, intited partnership, hereinatt	er referred to as the "Partnership", v
1. The amount of co	anital contribusions of the Parity	
	apital contributions of the limited p	partners is \$ 9.890.100
2. The anticipated		
cated for the number	amount of the capital contribution	s of the limited partners that are alk
in the	The state of the s	a is \$ 443 n70
This / j u da	ly of <u>6</u> , 19 94	, 5 85
FURTHER AFFIANT	SAYETH NOT	MAR 20
		20 F C
onder penaries of per	jury I declare that I have read the steed	foregoing and that the facts 🏜 tru
to the best of my know	viedge and belief.	
		£
	General Partner	9 5
	S T Biglogicals Corp.	
	By: Hilliagle	Man 12
	Alexander Grass, Pres	sident
	,	
de the person who exer	(General Partr	thorized to administer oaths and to et forth above, personally appeared her, known to me and know by me
wledged to me and be	fore me that he executed this Affic	pital Contributions, and he ack-
artnership.	The trib executed this Ame	davit as General Partner of said
WHITNESS WHERE	OF I have become and a	
tate and County afores	OF, I have hereunto set my hand a said, this day o	and affixed my official seal, in the
9 94	Jay	Vetaler.
		0 1
	Notary Public	embou
	Judiay Public	
	State of Flunsylvania	at Large
	My Commission Expires:	_ Notarial Seal
	- 1ug 14. 1995	Joyce R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennshore Twp., Cumberland County
	•	My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1995
		Member, Pennsylvania Association of Notaries

ton Hars Street TALLAHASSEL, FL 12300

800-342-8086

15000000097

networks PRENTICE HALL. LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES

ACCOUNT NO.

0721000000032

ø

REFERENCE

697915

3402A

AUTFORIZATION

ORDER DATE: October 4, 1995

ORDER TIME :

2:13 PM

ORDER NO. : 697915

CUSTONER NO:

3402A

100001627421

CUSTOMER: Eve Thomas, Legal Assistant

Wolf Block Schorr And

Corporate Services Department Packard Building, 2nd Floor Philadelphia, PA 19102

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME:

SERA-TEC BIOLOGICALS LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP

XX

PROFIT

HON-PROFIT

CORPORATE XX

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (O

XX **AMENDMENT**

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: JENNIFER L. MORAN



Sera-Tec Biologicals **Limited Partnership**

223 North Center Drive North Brunswick, NJ 08902 (908) 422-4200 FAX: (908) 422-4418



November 16, 1995

Secretary of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Dear Sir:

This letter serves as a formal notice of the intent of Sera-Tec Biologicals Limited Partnership to file its 1996 Florida Annual Report by December 31, 1995.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

SERA-TEC BIOLOGICALS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Center R Sunt

Carlton R. Swick

Controller

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF

SERA-TEC BIOLOGICALS DBA Sera-Tec Biologicals Limited Partnership

finant name currently on file with Roride Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited permership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its registration application:

The registration application is amended as follows:

The name of the limited partnership as it is in the home state has changed to: Sera-Tec Biologicals Limited Partnership.

The office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept and the Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership is:

223 North Center Drive North Brunswick, NJ 08902
Signature of a General Partner S T Biologicals Corp. By: Alexander Grass, President Typed or printed name of General Partner signing above)
STATE OF Lenvarious
On this 2 day of Andrew ber 1995, Elenander Grass
personally appeared before me, who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of
Jupe & Franklon

Notarial Seal Joyce R. Lamborn, Notary Public East Pennsboro Typ., Cumboiland County My Commission Expires Aug. 14, 1999

Member, Pennsylvania Association of Notaries

My Commission Expires:

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED-PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra Morthum Socretary of State

1996 DIVISION OF CORPO' **TIONS 96 APR -9 AM 10: 43 DOCUMENT # 1. Name of Lowled Partmership Б95000000097 DO NO! WRITE IN THIS SPACE SERA-TEC BIOLOGICALS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP New Mailing Address: If Applicable Suite. Apt # etc. Principal Office Address Mailing Andress City, State & Zip 223 North Center Drive 28. New Principal Office Address, il Applicable North Brunswick, NJ 08902 same Suite Apt # etc. If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through the incorrect in armition and entier correct address in Block 2 and/or 2a 3. Call Permit or Registered to Do Business in FLORIDA 3a. Date of Last Report 4. State or Country of Formation Tty State & Zip Pennsylvania 03/20/95 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS PEQUIPED 5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date 6. FEI Number 5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Hiscord Applied For 22-3323743 \$443,072.00 8. FEES: 1.) Filing Fee: Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 5b or 5a if 5b blank, with a miximum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437.50 2.) Supplemental Fee \$138.75 (pursuant to section 607.193, F.S.)

THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$161.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO MORE THAN \$576.25 (\$407.50 + \$138.75)

Note: If the amount entered in 5b is preater than amount entered in 5b. is supplemental affidave must be unboulded along with a separate and appropriate fring fine MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO PLORIDA DEP7. OF STATE. 10. If changed new Registered Agent/Office 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Street Address (PO Boy Number is Not Accripted 20001779122 The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. -04715796=-01010--015 Suite AP # ofc 1201 Hays Street, Suite 105 ****576.25 Tallahassee, FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 and 620 1105 and 620 1105. The Florida Statutes the observationed limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida submits this statement

for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Floridix, Such change was authorized by its gent ... 'dements). I hereby accept the appointment of registered agent I am familiar with and accord the obligations of section 620 192. Florida Statutes

SIGNATURE (Perustered Agent Accepting Appointment)

DATE

A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY

11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	11a. Address of Each General Partner (m. N/O) 10, e Post Office Roy 11 import.	11b. City. State & Zip Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number
S T Biologicals Corp.	12th Floor Packard Bldg 15th & Chestnut Sts.	Philadelphia, PA 19102	F9500000 1316
·			

Note: General partnങ MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

40	do hereby certify that the information supplied with this fieng is voluntarily turnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 111 07(3)(6) Process since	AR CHOMPAC	My Character Co.
12.	1 do nevery permy fruit tree incomments supplied to the access 1 buther cell	aty that the inf	omunion and called on
	I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this resigns voluntarily turnshed and draw not query to require the information supplied is deemed everight in my public access. Hutther cert Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section, 119.07(3)ks) in the event that the information supplied is deemed everight in my public access. Hutther cert		the recover of this lea
	Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section: 119 07(38) in the event that the incomplicat appears a decirate control of the first annual report is true, and accurate and that my signature shall revertee same legal effects as a made under each it further certify that t am a General Partner or the amount report is true, and accurate and that my signature shall revertee same legal effects as a made under each it further certify that t am a General Partner or the	· iton baudas	sing, received or music
	this timest obbas is into act according any many and any	1 /	
	emplowered to bxecute the religit as required by fruitter 620. Flor in flatutes.	110/0	_

Typod or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form

CR2E003 (6/95)